
      
Monthly Summary of Awarded Items- DD2 

Imported Items         June2022   

No. Tender No. Supplier  Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Qty. Curre

ncy  
Unit FOB 

Price  
Total FOB 

Price  
Freight 

 

Clearing 
Handing & 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR 

Local 
Agent 

Commissio
n in LKR 

01 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2021/062/D 

Norin 
Developme
nt Co., Ltd, 
China. 
 

15-06-
2022 

Safety Ladders -20FT 

Nos. 

144 

USD 

117 

55,920.00 14,300.00 
 
355,000.00 

 
113,517.15 

Safety Ladders -28FT 41 159 

Safety Ladders -32FT 66 183 

Safety Ladders -24FT 110 135 

Safety Ladders -40FT 25 225 

02 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2020/058/B 

Entec 
Electric & 
Electronic 
Co. Ltd., 
South 
Korea. 

22-06-
2022 

Auto Reclosers 
SF6/Dry 36kV 800A 
with remote operating 
facility 

Nos. 

100 

USD 

7,281.00 

764,348.00 40,825.00 1,025,000.00 Nil. 

Spare Control Panel 
(Complete Set) with 
remote control facility 

10 2,298.00 

Charging Circuit 
Modules (Internal / 
External) 

10 379.00 

Control Card 
Including all IEDs 

10 851.00 

Modem/Router at 
PC/Control Center 
End for remote 

04 242.00 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Page- 1 
 



  operation of Auto 
Reclosers 

03 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2021/093/D 

Zhejiang 
Haivo 
Electrical 
Co. Ltd., 
China. 
 

24-06-
2022 

Switches – Drop 
Down Lift Off – 
(DDLO) 11kV (100A 
Fuse Carrier / 
Standard Creepage) Nos. 

200 

USD 

44.98 

48,570.00 2,800.00 420,000.00 628,103.88 

Carrier – Spare for 
DDLO Switches 33kV  
(100A) 

2,350 16.84 

04 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2021/090/D 

Jiangxi 
Johnson 
Electric 
Co. Ltd., 
China. 
 

27-06-
2022 Insulator – Stay HT Nos. 16,500 USD 1.09 17,985.00 5,800.00 316,000.00 Nil. 

05 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2020/076/D 

Asiatic 
Electrical 
& 
Switchgear 
(Pvt) Ltd., 
India. 

30-06-
2022 

Fuse Switch 
Disconnector 
Insulated 4 Pole – 
160A 

Nos. 4,500 USD 60.00 270,000.00 5,100.00 345,000.00 Nil. 

 
 

Prepared by : ……………….. 
 
 
Checked by : …………….. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Page- 2 
 



   
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monthly Summary of Awarded Items- DD2 
Local Items                   June2022 

 
 
 
 
Prepared by : ……………. 
 
 
Checked by : …………….. 
 

No Tender No. Supplier Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Quantity 

Unit Ex 
Works/Show 
Room Price 

in LKR. 

Total Ex 
Works/Show 

Room Price in 
LKR. 

Delivery Charges 
in LKR. 

01 
 

DD2/P&D/NCB
/2021/065/D 

Tilaka Traders 
& Engineering 
Constructions 
(Pvt) Ltd, 

15-06-2022 
Pin Cross Arms with E.W. 
Attachment 33kV - 
Ungalvanized 

Sets. 7,500 27,970.00 209,775,000.00  Nil 

02 DD2/P&D/ICB/
2021/094/D 

Alumex PLC, 
 

22-06-2022 
Compression Clamps 
Al./Al. 7/4.09 (Racoon) – 
7/4.09 (Racoon) “H” Type 

Nos. 42,600 395.00 16,827,000.00 Nil 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Page- 3 
 


